Q1 - 2020
Product Selector Guide
SiC FETs, SiC JFETs, and SiC Schottky Diodes
www.unitedsic.com Page 1
Introducing the first SiC
FETs with RDS(on) < 10mΩ
UF3SC Series
FAST 650V

3
Si
C
M
O
SF
ET
Si
 IG
BT
www.unitedsic.com Page 2
www.unitedsic.com Q4 — 2018
UF3C/SC Fast Series Selector Guide  |  Hard Switched
Voltage Part Number Description Id Max (A) at 25oC Samples Prod. Pkg.
1200V
UF3C120150K4S 1200V 150mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 18.4 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3C120080K4S 1200V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 33.0 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3C120040K4S 1200V 35mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 65.0 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3SC120016K4S 1200V 16mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 107.0 Now Q2 20 TO-247-4L
UF3SC120009K4S 1200V 8.6mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 120.0 Now Q2 20 TO-247-4L
UF3C120080K3S 1200V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 33.0 Now Now TO-247-3L
UF3C120040K3S 1200V 35mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 65.0 Now Now TO-247-3L
UF3SC120016K3S 1200V 16mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 107.0 Now Q2 20 TO-247-3L
UF3C120150B7S 1200V 150mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 18.4 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
UF3C120080B7S 1200V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 28.8 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
UF3SC120040B7S 1200V 35mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 47.0 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
650V
UF3C065080K4S 650V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 31.0 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3C065040K4S 650V 42mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 54.0 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3C065030K4S 650V 30mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 85.0 Now Now TO-247-4L
UF3SC065007K4S 650V 6.7mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 120.0 Now Q2 20 TO-247-4L
UF3SC065080K3S 650V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 31.0 Now Now TO-247-3L
UF3C065040K3S 650V 42mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 54.0 Now Now TO-247-3L
UF3C065030K3S 650V 30mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 85.0 Now Now TO-247-3L
UF3C065080T3S 650V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 31.0 Now Now TO-220-3L
UF3C065040T3S 650V 42mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 54.0 Now Now TO-220-3L
UF3C065030T3S 650V 27mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 85.0 Now Now TO-220-3L
UF3C065080B7S 650V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 27.0 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
UF3SC065040B7S 650V 42mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 47.0 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
UF3SC065030B7S 650V 27mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 62.0 Now Q3 20 D2PAK-7L
UF3C065080B3 650V 80mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 25.0 Now Now D2PAK-3L
UF3C065040B3 650V 42mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 41.0 Now Now D2PAK-3L
UF3C065030B3 650V 27mΩ SiC Cascode Fast 65.0 Now Now D2PAK-3L
UF3SC065040D8S 650V 45mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 18.0 Now Now DFN 8x8
UF3SC065030D8S 650V 34mΩ SiC Stack Cascode Fast 18.0 Now Now DFN 8x8
UJ3C Series Selector Guide  |  General Purpose
Voltage Part Number Description Id Max (A) at 25oC Samples Prod. Package
1200V
UJ3C120150K3S 1200V 150mΩ SiC Cascode 18.4 Now Now TO-247-3L

UJ3D06504 4A 
UJ3D06506 6A 
UJ3D06508 8A 
UJ3D06510 10A 
UJ3D06512 12A 
UJ3D06516 16A 
UJ3D06520 20A  
UJ3D06530 30A 
UJ3D06560 2 x 30A 
UJ3D Series Selector Guide  |  650V/1200V
SiC Schottky Diodes
UJ3N/UF3N Series Selector Guide  |  650V/900V/1200V and 1700V
Voltage Part Number Description Package Rdson (mΩ) Idmax (A) at 25oC Samples Production
1700V
UJ3N1701K2 1.1Ω - 1700V SiC Normally-On JFET Wafer 1100 3.9 Contact Sales
UF3N170400 400mΩ - 1700V SiC Normally-On JFET Wafer 400 8* Contact Sales
1200V
UF3N120140 140mΩ - 1200V SiC Normally-On JFET Wafer 140 20* Contact Sales
UJ3N120070 70mΩ - 1200V SiC Normally-On JFET Wafer 70 33.5 Contact Sales
UJ3N120070K3S 70mΩ - 1200V SiC Normally-On JFET TO-247-3L 70 33.5 Now Now
UJ3N120035 35mΩ - 1200V SiC Normally-On JFET Wafer 35 63 Contact Sales
UJ3N120035K3S 35mΩ - 1200V SiC Normally-On JFET TO-247-3L 35 63 Now Now